simply reliable
Constant Temperature
Selection Guide
Booklet final - CT selection guide 2015.indd  1Booklet final - CT selection guide 2015.indd   1 4/8/2015 4:56:35 PM4/8/2015   4:56:35 PM
2
ProBlotTM 6/12 Hybridization Ovens
Cat# Description
H0600A ProBlot 6 Hybridization oven with 2 large bottles and 1

• High temperature caps have a rugged seal
for leakproof performance
  Ordering Information
Booklet final - CT selection guide 2015.indd  3Booklet final - CT selection guide 2015.indd   3 4/8/2015 4:56:53 PM4/8/2015   4:56:53 PM
4
• Integrated digital orbital shaker
• Exclusive SmartCheck temperature control
system
• Broad temperature ranges to meet a wide
variety of applications
• Stacking design saves space
311DS Digital Shaking Incubator
Cat# Description
I-5311-DS* 311DS Shaking Incubator, 120V
I5322 Additional shelf
I5331 Flat platform with non-slip rubber mat (39 x 33 cm)
I5330 Shaking platform pre-drilled for fl ask clamps
(fl ask clamps sold seperately, see 211DS)
I5330-2000 Platform with 4 x 2L fl ask clamps
I5330-1000 Plaform with 6 x 1L fl ask clamps
I5330-500 Platform with 8 x 500mL fl ask clamps
I5330-250 Platform with 12 x 250mL fl ask clamps
I5330-125 Platform with 20 x 125mL fl ask clamps
I5330-50 Platform with 30 x 50mL fl ask clamps
* To order 230V units add -230V to the end of the catalog number.  230V units include -EU and -UK cords.
**Rack holders to fi t onto universal platform are available. Call for details.
211DS Digital Shaking Incubator
Cat# Description